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COMPARATIVO DA RECEITA ORÇADA COM A ARRECADADA 

 

ANEXO 10 - EXERCICIO DE 2018 

 

 

CODIGO 

 

DESCRIÇÃO 

 

ORÇADA 

 

ARRECADADA  

DIFERENCA 

PARA MAIS PARA MENOS 

 RECEITAS  

 

Transferências 
Financeiras  

Transferências 
Financeiras  

 

3.000.000,00 

 

3.000.000,00 

 

3.000.000,00 

 

2.002.314,48 

 

2. 002.314,48 

 

2.002.314,48 

0,00 

 

0,00 

 

0,00 

997.685,52 

 

997.685,52 

 

997.685,52 

TOTAL GERAL.............................. 3.000.000,00 2.002.314,48 0,00 997.685,52 
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